
 

          

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Preferred Return - 13%/Y, Respective Shares Profit Split 
Distributions - Monthly (Interest) 
Fund Size - $700K 
Minimum Investment - $100K 
Hold Period - 5 Years 
Targeted ROI - 2.5x 
Structure - Limited Partnership 
Closing - January 15, 2020 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Projections – Year 1 

 

Income 

 

Lot Rentals - $216,300.00 ($2,100.00/103 Sites) 

Misc. - $39,600.00 (Boat Rentals & Cabin & Tent Camping) 

 

Gross Margin - $255,900.00 

 

Expenses 

 

Advertising - $4,800.00 

Insurance - $3,500.00 

Legal & Accounting - $2,000.00 

Municipal Taxes - $3,650.00 

Repairs, Maintenance & Upgrades - $26,000.00 

Supplies - $2,200.00 

Utilities & Telephone - $21,000.00 

Mortgage - $62,376.00 

Management - $30,000.00 

 

Total Expenses - $155,526.00 

 

Net Operating Income - $100,371.00 

 

- 10 new lots, each w/ 30 amp service will be added to the 

north west side of the park during year one.  

- The park will be cleaned out thoroughly. All roadways will 

be graded and necessary repairs made. 

- All general maintenance will be completed. 

 

 

 



 

Projections – Year 2 

 

Income 

 

Lot Rentals - $248,600.00 ($2,200.00/113 Sites) 

Misc. - $46,200.00 (Boat Rentals & Cabin & Tent Camping) 

 

Gross Margin - $294,800.00 

 

Expenses 

 

Advertising - $5,500.00 

Insurance - $3,700.00 

Legal & Accounting - $3,000.00 

Municipal Taxes - $4,000.00 

Repairs, Maintenance & Upgrades - $33,000.00 

Supplies - $2,700.00 

Utilities & Telephone - $23,000.00 

Mortgage - $62,376.00 

Management - $32,000.00 

 

Total Expenses - $169,276.00 

 

Net Operating Income - $125,524.00 

 

- 15 new lots, each w/ 30 amp service will be added to the 

north west side of the park during year two.  

- 4 boat docks will be added along the shoreline. 

- New front gate and signage installed. 

 

 

 

 



 

Projections – Year 3 

 

Income 

 

Lot Rentals - $288,000.00 ($2,250.00/128 Sites) 

Misc. - $47,000.00 (Boat Rentals & Cabin & Tent Camping) 

 

Gross Margin - $335,000.00 

 

Expenses 

 

Advertising - $5,500.00 

Insurance - $4,200.00 

Legal & Accounting - $3,000.00 

Municipal Taxes - $4,400.00 

Repairs, Maintenance & Upgrades - $33,000.00 

Supplies - $3,000.00 

Utilities & Telephone - $24,500.00 

Mortgage - $62,376.00 

Management - $34,000.00 

 

Total Expenses - $173,976.00 

 

Net Operating Income - $161,024.00 

 

- 15 new lots, each w/ 30 amp service will be added to the 

north west side of the park during year three.  

 

Year 4 Projected NOI - $190,590.00 
Year 5 Projected NOI - $218.660.00 
  
 
 



 

 

 

 
Preferred Return - 13%/Y, Respective Shares Profit Split 
Distributions - Monthly (Interest) 
Fund Size - $700K 
Minimum Investment - $100K 
Hold Period - 5 Years 
Targeted ROI - 2.5x 
Structure - Limited Partnership 
Closing - January 15, 2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


